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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2019 - skupina EXTRA LIGA - 2. kolo

Pozicia
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Meno hraéa
Eduard Kotrik
Juraj Taraba
Maro$ Augustin
Vladimir Mrazik
FrantiSek Pokus

Miroslav Nevim

Matej Zeman
Jozef Kubica

Martin Weber
Ramona Kanbanjong

Zdenko Muran
Lubomir Kovaé

Lenka Sulkova

Jana Weberova
Jozef Macak

Milan Adamik
Bohuslav Kostelecky

Andrej Hoos
Slavomir Duchovi¢

Miroslav Kralovi¢
Martin Lacko
Ondrej Kurta
Jozef Svinger
Marcela Kmet'ova
Pavol Varinsky
Karol Panis
FrantiSek Dorak
Michal Oman
Martin Sedlak
Vladimir Reszetar
Maria Bari¢akova

Kristina Vankova

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

Falcon bowling team
Tornédo

Pirati

Falcon bowling team
Prespor - Divo¢aci
Pirati

Prespor - Divoc¢aci
CHEMSTAR
SKOKANI

PAVUCI

Tornédo

SMS

Falcon bowling team
SKOKANI
CHEMSTAR

Pirati

SMS

SKOKANI

Prespor - Divoc¢aci
SKOKANI

Tornado

Pirati

CHEMSTAR

SMS

PAVUCI

Prespor - Divo&aci
Tornado

Falcon bowling team
CHEMSTAR
Tornédo

SMS

PAVUCI

Hry
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Kolky
1025
587
932
929
1053
1042
1037
1033
856
1187
1005
828
987
821
1129
801
956
796
792
950
791
782
928
763
1056
591
590
707
276
398
653
876

Body
5.0
1.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
5.0
1.5
25
6.0
2.0
0.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
2.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0

Priemer
205.0000
195.6667
186.4000
185.8000
175.5000
173.6667
172.8333
172.1667
171.2000
169.5714
167.5000
165.6000
164.5000
164.2000
161.2857
160.2000
159.3333
159.2000
158.4000
158.3333
158.2000
156.4000
154.6667
152.6000
150.8571
147.7500
147.5000
141.4000
138.0000
132.6667
130.6000
125.1429
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